
Your Partner in 

Aerospace DistributionProponent is a franchised stocking 

distributor for these and other Amphenol 

Pcd Products.

LUMINUS SERIES 

CONNECTORS

BACC BOEING QUALIFIED

Your Partner in Aerospace Distribution 

proponent.com



See What's Possible With A Proponent On Your Side
For more information, email support@proponent.com

Proponent is a stocking distributor for Amphenol Pcd and Amphenol AirLB products, proud to be offering 

our customers state-of-theart interconnection products. The Luminus Series product line is a sub-minia-

ture, lightweight, environmentally sealed connector series using M39029 standard contacts. This product 

is qualified for use on Boeing Aircraft under BACC63 specifications. Asterisk indicates insert arrangement 

and contact callout. Consult Catalog for specific part numbers.

Type Coupling Contact 22

Square Flange 

Receptacle

Single Hole 

Receptacle

Straight Plug

Receptacle 

In-Line

Plug In-Line

Product Descriptions

Bayonet

Bayonet

Bayonet

Push-Pull

Push-Pull

Pin

Pin

Socket

Pin

Socket

M39029/58-360

M39029/58-360

M39029/57-354

20

158-363

158-363

157-357

M39029/58-363

M39029/56-351

16

M39029/58-364

M39029/58-364

M39029/57-358

M39029/58-364

M39029/56-352

12

M39029/58-365

M39029/56-353

Consult Proponent for available insert arrangements 

Boeing PN Type Coupling Contact

BACC63DE

BACC63DF

BACC63ED*

BACC63EE

BACC63EF**

BACC15BF

Boeing Part Numbers

22D 20 16 Gage 

* Receptacle is In-Line 

** Receptacle is Single Hole Mount

Straight Plug

Receptacle

Receptacle

Plug

Receptacle

Mounting Cradle

Push Pull

Push Pull

Bayonet

Bayonet

Bayonet

Socket

Pin

Pin

Socket

Pin

BACC47GC1A

BACC47GD1A

BACC47GC1A

BACC47GD2A

BACC47GC2A

BACC47GC2A

BACC47GD2A

BACC47GC2A

BACC47GD3A

BACC47GC3A

BACC47GC3A

BACC47GD3A

BACC47GC3A


