

LUMINUS SERIES CONNECTORS BACC BOEING QUALIFIED

Proponent is a franchised stocking distributor for these and other Amphenol Pcd Products.

Proponent is a stocking distributor for Amphenol Pcd and Amphenol AirLB products, proud to be offering our customers state-of-theart interconnection products. The Luminus Series product line is a sub-miniature, lightweight, environmentally sealed connector series using M39029 standard contacts. This product is qualified for use on Boeing Aircraft under BACC63 specifications. Asterisk indicates insert arrangement and contact callout. Consult Catalog for specific part numbers.

Product Descriptions

Туре	Coupling	Contact	22	20	16	12
Square Flange Receptacle	Bayonet	Pin	M39029/58-360	158-363	M39029/58-364	
Single Hole Receptacle	Bayonet	Pin	M39029/58-360	158-363	M39029/58-364	
Straight Plug	Bayonet	Socket	M39029/57-354	157-357	M39029/57-358	
Receptacle In-Line	Push-Pull	Pin		M39029/58-363	M39029/58-364	M39029/58-365
Plug In-Line	Push-Pull	Socket		M39029/56-351	M39029/56-352	M39029/56-353

Consult Proponent for available insert arrangements

Boeing Part Numbers

Boeing PN	Туре	Coupling	Contact	22D	20	16 Gage
BACC63DE	Straight Plug	Push Pull	Socket		BACC47GD2A	BACC47GD3A
BACC63DF	Receptacle	Push Pull	Pin		BACC47GC2A	BACC47GC3A
BACC63ED*	Receptacle	Bayonet	Pin	BACC47GC1A	BACC47GC2A	BACC47GC3A
BACC63EE	Plug	Bayonet	Socket	BACC47GD1A	BACC47GD2A	BACC47GD3A
BACC63EF**	Receptacle	Bayonet	Pin	BACC47GC1A	BACC47GC2A	BACC47GC3A
BACC15BF	Mounting Cradle					

^{*} Receptacle is In-Line

^{**} Receptacle is Single Hole Mount